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Alpe Adria Enduro Championship Round 1.

MAMS Enduro Bajnokság és Kupa 3. forduló

ANDEZIT HOTEL KUPA // Bér (HUN), 2015.05.09.

Classification - Slovenian Championship

Chronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.huChronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.huVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

2015.05.09.  /  Bér (HUN) 2015.05.09. at 23:32  /  Page 1/2

Rank No. Name Nat. Club / Entrant Bike HUN EN2 CR2 EN3 CR3 EN4 CR4 EN5 CR5 Penalty Time Gap

  SLO Scratch  

1 175 MLEKUZ Aleks SLO MK Moto Company KTM 5:15.24 2:23.74 5:36.04 2:26.45 5:10.86 2:25.35 5:13.46 2:30.28 31:01.42

2 100 SELES Jaka SLO Fortuna Trebnje KTM 1.o. 5:23.38 2:29.46 5:20.26 2:29.73 5:19.51 2:29.90 5:19.51 2:28.35 31:20.10 18.68

3 101 PODVRATNIK Tomaz SLO MK Fortuna KTM 1.o. 5:22.30 2:30.19 5:24.73 2:28.64 5:25.00 2:28.54 5:24.86 2:27.53 31:31.79 30.37

4 132 ROBEK Gregor SLO MK Divji Petelini KTM 5:32.78 2:30.05 5:25.56 2:29.92 5:22.94 2:30.26 5:21.58 2:29.52 31:42.61 41.19

5 115 VRHOVC Ales SLO MK Fortuna KTM 1.o. 5:27.53 2:31.18 5:26.77 2:29.29 5:25.71 2:31.43 5:24.90 2:28.58 31:45.39 43.97

6 181 PRODAN Marko CRO EMK Buzet KTM 1.o. 5:42.40 2:26.05 5:37.36 2:25.79 5:33.79 2:23.29 5:35.62 2:25.33 32:09.63 1:08.21

7 131 GRIL Aljosa SLO Szlovénia Beta 5:39.39 2:31.46 5:40.81 2:34.36 5:41.03 2:33.89 5:34.01 2:32.50 32:47.45 1:46.03

8 129 TEPUS David SLO SD Pletenka Husaberg 5:39.26 2:32.94 5:49.96 2:34.35 5:38.82 2:33.98 5:43.17 2:36.60 33:09.08 2:07.66

9 107 PILETIC Miha SLO MK Divji Petelini KTM 6:00.93 2:36.35 5:59.24 2:37.99 6:02.92 2:39.00 6:08.04 2:38.18 3:00.00 37:42.65 6:41.23

10 182 VOTOLEN Mitja SLO SD Pletenka KTM 1.o. 6:39.89 2:45.66 6:39.49 2:49.67 6:27.53 2:51.20 6:37.57 2:44.20 10:00.00 47:35.21 16:33.79

11 179 LORBEK Leon SLO SD Pletenka KTM 6:33.50 2:44.96 6:02.26 2:59.22 6:02.08 2:38.24 6:04.74 2:42.40 38:00.00 1h13:47.40 42:45.98

12 177 BOGATAJ Andrej SLO AMD Radovljica KTM 5:56.55 2:58.79 5:47.40 2:39.11 5:43.09 2:33.52 5:42.99 2:33.41 41:00.00 1h14:54.86 43:53.44

13 140 GOGALA Ciril SLO AMD Radovljica Beta 1.o. 5:59.20 2:36.66 5:58.08 2:35.33 5:55.08 2:32.54 6:08.66 2:33.75 1h00:00.00 1h34:19.30 1h03:17.88

DNF - CR3

105 DE FABRIS Andrea CRO Horvátország TM 5:57.81 2:32.53 6:14.83

DNF - EN4

178 MARCIC Simon SLO AMD Stefan Rovac SWM 5:50.34 2:32.28 5:40.45 2:28.94

  SLO Sen. E1  

1 100 SELES Jaka SLO Fortuna Trebnje KTM 1.o. 5:23.38 2:29.46 5:20.26 2:29.73 5:19.51 2:29.90 5:19.51 2:28.35 31:20.10

2 101 PODVRATNIK Tomaz SLO MK Fortuna KTM 1.o. 5:22.30 2:30.19 5:24.73 2:28.64 5:25.00 2:28.54 5:24.86 2:27.53 31:31.79 11.69

3 181 PRODAN Marko CRO EMK Buzet KTM 1.o. 5:42.40 2:26.05 5:37.36 2:25.79 5:33.79 2:23.29 5:35.62 2:25.33 32:09.63 49.53

4 182 VOTOLEN Mitja SLO SD Pletenka KTM 1.o. 6:39.89 2:45.66 6:39.49 2:49.67 6:27.53 2:51.20 6:37.57 2:44.20 10:00.00 47:35.21 16:15.11

DNF - CR3

105 DE FABRIS Andrea CRO Horvátország TM 5:57.81 2:32.53 6:14.83
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ANDEZIT HOTEL KUPA // Bér (HUN), 2015.05.09.

Classification - Slovenian Championship

Chronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.huChronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.huVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09
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Rank No. Name Nat. Club / Entrant Bike HUN EN2 CR2 EN3 CR3 EN4 CR4 EN5 CR5 Penalty Time Gap

  SLO Sen. E2  

1 175 MLEKUZ Aleks SLO MK Moto Company KTM 5:15.24 2:23.74 5:36.04 2:26.45 5:10.86 2:25.35 5:13.46 2:30.28 31:01.42

2 132 ROBEK Gregor SLO MK Divji Petelini KTM 5:32.78 2:30.05 5:25.56 2:29.92 5:22.94 2:30.26 5:21.58 2:29.52 31:42.61 41.19

3 115 VRHOVC Ales SLO MK Fortuna KTM 1.o. 5:27.53 2:31.18 5:26.77 2:29.29 5:25.71 2:31.43 5:24.90 2:28.58 31:45.39 43.97

4 107 PILETIC Miha SLO MK Divji Petelini KTM 6:00.93 2:36.35 5:59.24 2:37.99 6:02.92 2:39.00 6:08.04 2:38.18 3:00.00 37:42.65 6:41.23

5 179 LORBEK Leon SLO SD Pletenka KTM 6:33.50 2:44.96 6:02.26 2:59.22 6:02.08 2:38.24 6:04.74 2:42.40 38:00.00 1h13:47.40 42:45.98

6 177 BOGATAJ Andrej SLO AMD Radovljica KTM 5:56.55 2:58.79 5:47.40 2:39.11 5:43.09 2:33.52 5:42.99 2:33.41 41:00.00 1h14:54.86 43:53.44

DNF - EN4

178 MARCIC Simon SLO AMD Stefan Rovac SWM 5:50.34 2:32.28 5:40.45 2:28.94

  SLO Sen. E3  

1 131 GRIL Aljosa SLO Szlovénia Beta 5:39.39 2:31.46 5:40.81 2:34.36 5:41.03 2:33.89 5:34.01 2:32.50 32:47.45

2 129 TEPUS David SLO SD Pletenka Husaberg 5:39.26 2:32.94 5:49.96 2:34.35 5:38.82 2:33.98 5:43.17 2:36.60 33:09.08 21.63

3 140 GOGALA Ciril SLO AMD Radovljica Beta 1.o. 5:59.20 2:36.66 5:58.08 2:35.33 5:55.08 2:32.54 6:08.66 2:33.75 1h00:00.00 1h34:19.30 1h01:31.85

#10, #179, #788 - 1 p. büntetés korai rajtért. / 1 min. penalty for false start.
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ANDEZIT HOTEL KUPA // Bér (HUN), 2015.05.09.

Classification - Slovenian Championship

Chronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.huChronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.huVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09
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Rank No. Name Nat. Club / Entrant Bike HUN EN2 CR2 EN3 CR3 EN4 CR4 Penalty Time Gap

  SLO Veteran  

1 151 PODOBNIK Toni SLO AMD Radovljica Beta OB 6:00.86 2:38.36 6:10.23 2:41.31 6:14.69 2:41.66 26:27.11

2 162 LANGUS Joze SLO AMD Radovljica Husqvarna 7:03.73 2:49.45 6:52.73 2:46.79 6:51.29 2:46.06 29:10.05 2:42.94

3 161 KLEMENCIC Darko SLO SD Pletenka KTM +47 6:54.43 3:07.28 6:52.25 3:05.25 6:52.63 3:07.09 29:58.93 3:31.82

#10, #179, #788 - 1 p. büntetés korai rajtért. / 1 min. penalty for false start.
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